Luszczewo

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

14

Mistrzostwa Polski Open w jezdzie figurowej
13.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

Witek Roksana

Page 1
13.07.2024 - 17:05

ZEFIR OpeF

5B

5F

WB

WF

First pass::

1x not credit
1x not credit

out of time

110

110

90

90

80

80

80

80

60

60

60

60

960

1x notcredit

3x not credit

LB
LF
WLB

WLF out of time

Second pass:

Total :

200

100

100

130

150

150

110

110

160

1210

2170




